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—

LICENSE

NUMBER

83-0014

83-0291

85-0340

81-0704

81-1121

83-0407

81-0943

85-0389

85-0981

84-0607

83-0155

83-0458

81-0998

83-1214

86-0347

82-0748

83-0925

82-0385

83-0116

84-0721

35-0992

85-0085

85-0218

84-1184

85-0471

82-0876

86-0246

85-0491

82-1082

82-0777

M A L E S
SURNAME

QUICK

QUICK

QUINLEY

QUINN

QUINN

RABLEY

RA80N

RABON

RABON

RABON

RABON

RABON

RABON

RABQRN

RABY

RADFORD

RADFQRD

RAINES

RAINES

RAINES

RALEY

RAMBO

RAMBQ

RAMSEY

RAMSEY

RAMSEY

RANDALL

RANDOLPH

RANKIN

RANKIN

. GIVEN NAM

KELLY WINFRED
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LEN MADISON
WEST COLOMBIA SC
*******

HARMAN FRANK
IRMO SC

*******

GEORGE FRANKLIN
COLUMBIA SC

JACK JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

WILLIAM LLOYD
HIGH POINT NC

*******

ANTHONY WAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

DALE ERIC
COLUMBIA SC

DONALD G
COLUMBIA SC

HOWELL EUGENE JR
COLUMBIA SC

JOHN WESLEY
LEESVILLE SC

WILBUR KENNETH JR
COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAM LEVERN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JAMES RUDY
BATESBURG SC

*******

PAUL D
GASTON SC

*******

RONNIE
SWANSEA SC

TOMMIE
SWANSEA SC

*******

DAVID WID
COLUMBIA SC

ROBERT TRACY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TONY GENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

TRACY JEROME
LEXINGTON SC

*******

BARRY EUGENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROYAL S
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CHARLES RAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KEITH POOLE
IRMO SC

ROBERT 0
CATCE SC

*******

GREGG ERIC
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ALEXANDER JR
COLUMBIA SC

*******

MICHAEL CARLYLE
CAYCE SC

RICHARD ALLEN
BATESBURG SC

*******

AGE.

23

25

18

38

18

33

19

26

41

26

43

23

26

36

33

21

19

24

21

24

19

26

43

37

27

32

25

22

21

25

F E M A L E S

GLOVER HARLA KAY
COLUMBIA SC

MITCHUM GAIL ANN
BLYTHEWOOD SC

GADDIS DIANA LYNN
IRHO SC

DEMPSEY MARY FRANCES
COLUMBIA SC

LEOPOLD KIMBERLY ARNOLD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BRICE JENNETTE LAURA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOLLIMAN MELISSA ANN
LEXINGTON SC

TAYLOR KATHERINE DELYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NICHOLAS TAMARA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOLLY EDNA MARIE
COLUMBIA SC

LANGSTON BEVERLY BUSBY
LEXINGTON SC

KELLY DESRA FAYE
COLUMBIA SC

RASQN DEBRA BURKE
LEXINGTON SC

CULBRETH KAREN OODSON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RABY SANDRA K
SASTON SC

ELLSWORTH JARRETTA SUE
SWANSEA SC

CORBY JAMIE RQXANE
LEXINGTON SC

WHITE MIRIAM C
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SANDOLA MELODY ANN
CAYCE SC

DRUM PAMELA OARLENE
CAYCE SC

RICHARDSON SHARI MARIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JEFFERS JENNIFER PAULINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CHESTER PATRICIA M
COLUMBIA SC

JACKSON LINDA GAIL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SCHROEOER MELODIE S
COLOMBIA SC

PRICE TINA KAYE
CAYC6 SC

LONG COLLETTA DANIELS
LEXIN6TON SC

EARLE ROSALIND DENISE
COLUMBIA SC

FOSTER CYNTHIA DIANE
GASTON SC

HALL RETHA RENA
BATESBURG SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

a

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

1

4

5

7

12

5

10

5

10

6

3

5

10

12

4

8

9

4

2

7

10

2

3

12

5

9

3

6

11

8

Day

5

8

3

30

14

6

14

14

14

22

1

25

30

27

14

9

22

23

17

27

17

7

25

12

23

20

25

3

22

18

Year

1983

1983

1985

1981

1981

1983

1981

1985

1985

1984

1983

1983

1981

1983

1986

1982

1983

1982

1983

1984

1985

1985

1985

1984

1985

1982

1986

1985

1982

1982

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

1

4

8

12

5

10

5

10

7

3

5

11

12

4

8

10

5

2

8

10

2

3

12

5

9

3

6

11

8

Day

9

16

7

25

22

16

25

16

7

4

28

13

31

18

14

7

15

18

13

18

8

29

28

31

25

26

8

27

19

Year

1983

1983

1981

1981

1983

1981

1985

1985

1984

1983

1983

1981

1983

1986

1982

1983

1982

1983

1984

1985

1985

1985

F1984

1985

1982

1986

1985

[l982

1982

«TT PHONE IOOK — DIRECTORY
NUDE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

PERSON OFFICIATING

CYRIL D ALLEN JR NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JANET S DOVD NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV GEORGE R KARRES
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH SC
REV SAMSON CHAVIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV PHILLIP M SPENCER
CAYCE SC

REV J GORDON PEERY
GILBERT SC
REV PHILLIP H SPENCER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
ANN S BOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV FRED H SUGGS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT AS PR JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV JOSEPH LPASSAItAIGUE
CAYCE SC
REV THOMAS H HOLLAHAY NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV MICHAEL S DAVIS
BATESBURG SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV KENNETH W SABER
SWANSEA SC
REV H LARRY JONES
SWANSEA SC

REV THOM C JONES
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JOSEPH LOUIS PASSILAIfiU
CAYCE SC
MS WILLIE DELORES CAMPBELL
RICHLAND COUNTY SC NP

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV P HOBER JEFFCOAT
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT .A-P J
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
DOROTHY M; MORRIS - NP
COLUMBIA ̂ SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV STANiEY.E HARSHALL
COLUMBIA. SC

REV WILLIAM R PAULING
GASTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
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'

.


